  SCALE 1 : 1
CONDUCTIVE DUST COVER
SHOWN (OPTIONAL)
(SHIPPED LOOSE)
(P/N U79-111-9000-P)
VIEW WITH DUAL BARREL LIGHT PIPE
AND ROUND PIN HEAT SINK
(NO DUST COVER)

0 = WITHOUT DUST COVER
D= WITH DUST COVER (SHIPPED LOOSE PIECE)
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
U95 - A 1 X 1 -1 X X X
PACKAGING OPTION
1 = TRAY PACKAGING (LIGHT PIPE AND/OR
HEAT SINK SHIPPED LOOSE IF ORDERED)
A = TRAY PACKAGING (LIGHT PIPE AND/OR
HEAT SINK ASSEMBLEDTO THE CAGET)
OPTIONAL LIGHT PIPE
0 = NO LIGHT PIPE
1 = DUAL BARREL LIGHT PIPE - ROUND OUTLET
7 = SINGLE BARREL LIGHT PIPE - ROUND OUTLET
4 = QUAD BARREL LIGHT PIPE - ROUND OUTLET
HEAT SINK OPTION
1 = NO HEAT SINK OR CLIP SHIPPED
5 = ROUND PIN STYLE  (H=6.5mm; SAN HEIGHT)--(NOT AVAILABLE WITH QUAD LIGHT PIPE)
6 = ROUND PIN STYLE (H=4.2mm; PCI HEIGHT)--(NOT AVAILABLE WITH QUAD LIGHT PIPE)
7 = ROUND PIN STYLE (H=13.5mm; TALL)--(NOT AVAILABLE WITH QUAD LIGHT PIPE)
A = SQUARE PIN STYLE  (H=6.5mm; SAN HEIGHT)
B = SQUARE PIN STYLE (H=4.2mm; PCI HEIGHT)
C = SQUARE PIN STYLE (H=13.5mm; TALL)
N = PIN-FIN STYLE FOR SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW (H=6.5mm; SAN HEIGHT)
P = PIN-FIN STYLE FOR SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW (H=4.2mm; PCI HEIGHT)
R = PIN-FIN STYLE FOR SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW (H=13.5mm; TALL)
Y = EXTRUDED FIN STYLE FOR FRONT - BACK AIR FLOW  (H=6.94mm)
W = EXTRUDED FIN STYLE FOR FRONT - BACK AIR FLOW (H=8.72mm)
NOTE: FOR DIMENSION "H" SEE SHEET 2
 H
SQUARE PIN STYLE WIHTOUT LP
(FOR REFERENCE ONLY) FIN STYLE WITHOUT LP
(FOR REFERENCE ONLY)
PIN FIN STYLE WITHOUT LP
(FOR REFERENCE ONLY)
ROUND PIN STYLE WITH LP
(FOR REFERENCE ONLY,
LAYOUT MAY VARY W/ LP OPTION)
PIN FIN STYLE WITH LP
(FOR REFERENCE ONLY,
LAYOUT MAY VARY W/ LP OPTION)
 2.00
8.90±0.10
(INSIDE TO
INSIDE OF
THE CAGE)
18.75±0.10
(INSIDE TO INSIDE
OF THE CAGE)
(12.6)
(PCB TO HEAT SINK CLIP TOP
SURFACE UNMATED, 11.8 FOR QUAD LP OPTION)
 13.8
 4.00
ROUND PIN STYLE WITHOUT LP
(FOR REFERENCE ONLY)
3
4
5
6
5
4
3
HGFEDCBA
A B C D E F G H
2
1
2
1
SHEET 2 OF 5
H
SCALE:
REVDWG.  NO.
6